
From: 
Sent: Wednesday, March 14, 2012 8:04 PM 
To: Janusz Banasiak 
Subject: Re: 

March 23-24 

On Mar 14, 2012, at 3:36 PM, Janusz Banasiak <-> wrote: 

> Yes,there is one with outside door but they never use them and yes they us= kitchen very often.When she want too 
put them on?which days? 

> Sent from my iPhone 

> On Mar 14, 2012, at 3:28 PM, > wrote: 

» Is there still an empty room in the staff house? And can you access it fr=m the outside without having to go through 
main part of house? 
» Eva is asking to use the room again for 2 days but JE is asking if there i= room. Last time Eva's people used the room, 
did they get in your way, use t=e kitchen, etc? 
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